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# ANNO DI INGRESSO

1 ALBANESI CRISTIAN 2013 GROSSETO

2 BACCEGA MASSIMO 2013 TREVISO

3 BACCI PAOLO 2013 PERUGIA

4 BAUSO ROBERTO 2013 CATANIA

5 BENEDETTI GIORGIO 2013 NEGRAR

6 BILLI MARCO 2013 PERUGIA

7 BONFANTI PIETRO 2013 CATANIA

8 BOTTIGLIONI ANDREA 2013 LA SPEZIA

9 BRUNIERA MARCO 2013 TREVISO

10 BRUTTO DAVIDE 2013 VERONA

11 BUFFOLI GIORGIO 2013 GARDONE VAL TROMPIA

12 CAIA ANTONIO 2013 SAVONA

13 CAMERIN NICOLA 2013 TREVISO

14 CANONICO ANDREA 2013 PERUGIA

15 CAPOZZOLO NICOLA 2013 BISCEGLIE

16 CAPPON MARCO 2013 LA SPEZIA

17 CARIATI ALESSANDRO 2013 TRADATE

18 CASTELLINI MARCO 2013 LA SPEZIA

19 CASU GIOVANNI 2013 CATANIA

20 CATTANEO CLAUDIA 2013 TRADATE

21 CAVICCHI MAURIZIO 2013 PRATO

22 D'AMICO RAFFAELE 2013 GROSSETO

23 DE LUCA EMANUELE 2013 VERONA

24 DE SANCTIS MAURIZIO 2013 CHIETI

25 DI MAGGIO VINCENZO 2013 LA SPEZIA

26 DI MARIA GIUSEPPE 2013 VERONA

27 DURIGHEL RINALDO 2013 TREVISO

28 FASSARI GIUSTINO 2013 CATANIA

29 FEDELI ROBERTO 2013 GROSSETO

30 FERRARI FRANCESCO 2013 GARDONE VAL TROMPIA

31 FUSATO GRAZIANO 2013 VENEZIA

32 GALEOTTI EMILIO 2013 CARRARA

33 GASPARINI MARCO 2013 TREVISO

34 GATTI ANDREA 2013 PERUGIA

35 GELLI LEONARDO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

36 GIRLANDO ANDREA 2013 CATANIA

37 GISALDI STEFANO 2013 CEREA

38 GRITTI CRISTIANO 2013 VENEZIA

39 GUERRERA GIOVANNI 2013 CATANIA

40 LIZIO FELICE 2013 CATANIA

DIVISIONE SEMIAUTO - Fascia A

SEZIONETIRATORE



Ultimo aggiornamento: 02/05/2013 - 16:13

41 LOCATELLI FABIO 2013 TRADATE

42 LONARDI MAINO 2013 SASSUOLO

43 MAESTRELLO FRANCO 2013 CEREA

44 MANTEGAZZA FABIO 2013 TRADATE

45 MANZINI ANTONIO 2013 SASSUOLO

46 MASCHERONI ALESSANDRO 2013 TRADATE

47 MAURO DOMENICO W. 2013 GROSSETO

48 MAZZI CLAUDIO 2013 VERONA

49 MOLTENI MASSIMO 2013 COMO

50 MONCADA FLAVIO 2013 PERUGIA

51 MONTICELLI IVAN 2013 LA SPEZIA

52 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO 2013 COMO

53 NEGRI ROBERTO 2013 LA SPEZIA

54 NICCOLAI ALESSANDRO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

55 OLIVA EMANUELE 2013 COMO

56 ONGARO GIANNI 2013 VENEZIA

57 PAOLI FEDERICO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

58 PASETTO FABRIZIO 2013 ZEVIO

59 PAZZAGLIA MAURIZIO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

60 PECCHIOLI MASSIMO 2013 LA SPEZIA

61 PERAZZOLI FRANCESCO 2013 VERONA

62 PIANIGIANI DARIO 2013 GROSSETO

63 PICA SIMONE 2013 LA SPEZIA

64 POMPILIO ANDREA 2013 CHIETI

65 RENZULLI PASQUALE 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

66 ROSOLIA PAOLO 2013 CATANIA

67 ROSSI AURELIO 2013 CEREA

68 SALINNO ANTONIO 2013 LUCERA

69 SARTOR STEFANO 2013 TREVISO

70 SERPAGLI COSTANTINO 2013 TRADATE

71 SIMONETTI GIULIA 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

72 SIMONETTI MASSIMO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

73 SPEZIGA SIMONE 2013 CARRARA

74 SVIZZERO MARCO 2013 CHIETI

75 TOCCHIO ENRICO 2013 CEREA

76 TRENTI ALFREDO 2013 COMO

77 VALENTE GIULIO 2013 BISCEGLIE

78 VEGGIA GIUSEPPE 2013 PRATO

79 VOLANTE ENRICO 2013 LA SPEZIA

80 ZANE FABIO 2013 TREVISO

81 ZUCCARELLO SANTI 2013 CATANIA
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# ANNO DI INGRESSO

1 BAMBACIGNO GIUSEPPE 2013 LUCERA

2 BAUSO ROBERTO 2013 CATANIA

3 BELLETTI PAOLO 2013 LA SPEZIA

4 BISTAFFA GIORGIO 2013 VERONA

5 BONATTI ERMENEGILDO 2013 LA SPEZIA

6 BORGATO GIACOMO 2013 TREVISO

7 CAIA ANTONIO 2013 SAVONA

8 FASSARI GIUSTINO 2013 CATANIA

9 GASPARINI MARCO 2013 TREVISO

10 GRITTI CRISTIANO 2013 VENEZIA

11 LIZIO FELICE 2013 CATANIA

12 MANDANICI GIANLUCA 2013 GROSSETO

13 MEROTTO REMO 2013 TREVISO

14 NEGRI ROBERTO 2013 LA SPEZIA

15 RIZZO ANTONIO 2013 CATANIA

16 ROSSI AURELIO 2013 CEREA

17 SANDRINI GERARDO 2013 CAPRINO VERONESE

18 SERPAGLI COSTANTINO 2013 TRADATE

19 TOMMASINI ANDREA 2013 LA SPEZIA

20 ZANE FABIO 2013 TREVISO

21 ZUCCARELLO SANTI 2013 CATANIA
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# ANNO DI INGRESSO

1 BACCEGA MASSIMO 2013 TREVISO

2 BAUSO ROBERTO 2013 CATANIA

3 BONFANTI PIETRO 2013 CATANIA

4 BOTTIGLIONI ANDREA 2013 LA SPEZIA

5 BRUNIERA MARCO 2013 TREVISO

6 CAPPON MARCO 2013 LA SPEZIA

7 CARIATI ALESSANDRO 2013 TRADATE

8 CASTELLINI MARCO 2013 LA SPEZIA

9 DI MAGGIO VINCENZO 2013 LA SPEZIA

10 DURIGHEL RINALDO 2013 TREVISO

11 GASPARINI MARCO 2013 TREVISO

12 MAESTRELLO FRANCO 2013 CEREA

13 MANTEGAZZA FABIO 2013 TRADATE

14 MARINO ANNAGIULIA 2013 CHIETI

15 MONTICELLI IVAN 2013 LA SPEZIA

16 MOSCATELLI DEVIL 2013 LA SPEZIA

17 NICCOLAI ALESSANDRO 2013 PRATO

18 PICA SIMONE 2013 LA SPEZIA

19 RIZZO ANTONIO 2013 CATANIA

20 ROSSI AURELIO 2013 CEREA

21 ROSSITTO CARLO 2013 CATANIA

22 TOCCHIO ENRICO 2013 CEREA

23 TOMMASINI ANDREA 2013 LA SPEZIA

24 TORTOLANO MARCO 2013 LASTRA A SIGNA

25 VEZZONI GIOVANNI 2013 TRADATE

26 ZUCCARELLO SANTI 2013 CATANIA
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